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Theresa 
Tanner

Larry 
Tanner

Barb 
Tanner

Michelle 
Pirelli Lori Baker

Deb 
Munson

Janice 
Stewart

Jen 
Dubaski

Penny 
Gonzales

Kevin 
Johnson Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
All Holes Matter 9/16/20 2 24 16 2 24 16 1.50 8 9 0 7 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 9/23/20 9 45 16 11 69 32 2.16 16 13 5 11 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 9/30/20 2 15 16 13 84 48 1.75 13 0 2 0 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 10/7/20 2 20 16 15 104 64 1.63 6 6 4 4 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 10/14/20 0 7 16 15 111 80 1.39 5 0 0 2 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 10/21/20 2 20 16 17 131 96 1.36 6 6 3 5 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 10/28/20 0 12 16 17 143 112 1.28 2 3 2 5 $32
All Holes Matter 11/4/20 7 34 16 24 177 128 1.38 11 7 7 9 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 11/11/20 8 41 16 32 218 144 1.51 13 0 12 16 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 11/18/20 0 4 16 32 222 160 1.39 4 0 0 0 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 12/2/20 0 14 16 32 236 176 1.34 0 2 0 12 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 12/9/20 0 5 16 32 241 192 1.26 0 0 5 0 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 12/16/20 4 28 16 36 269 208 1.29 8 2 5 13 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 12/23/20 5 34 16 41 303 224 1.35 14 4 12 4 $32
All Holes Matter 12/30/20 5 25 16 46 328 240 1.37 5 14 4 2 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 1/6/21 9 59 16 55 387 256 1.51 18 20 15 6 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 1/13/21 1 13 16 56 400 272 1.47 4 6 0 3 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 1/20/21 4 18 16 60 418 288 1.45 2 4 9 3 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 1/27/21 0 17 16 60 435 304 1.43 5 5 7 0 $32
Salty Toad Salty 8's 2/3/21 3 16 16 63 451 320 1.41 2 0 5 9 $32
Blue Ribbon Fah-Cue 2/10/21 7 27 16 70 478 336 1.42 6 7 8 6 $32
All Holes Matter 2/17/21 5 41 16 75 519 352 1.47 5 14 14 8 $32
Salty Toad Salty Beans 2/24/21 9 43 16 84 562 368 1.53 0 18 15 10 $32
Foxx View Feral Foxes 3/3/21 2 13 16 86 575 384 1.50 3 8 2 0 $32
Backstreet Alley Cats 3/10/21 4 38 16 90 613 400 1.53 7 8 8 5 $32
Backstreet Rattlers 3/17/21 2 14 16 92 627 416 1.51 4 5 5 0 $32

149 37 5 32 93 62 46 93 100
1.55 1.32 0.63 0.80 2.58 1.94 2.79 1.60 1.39

Theresa 
Tanner

Larry 
Tanner

Barb 
Tanner

Michelle 
Pirelli

Deb 
Munson

Janice 
Stewart

Jen 
Dubaski

Penny 
Gonzales

Kevin 
Johnson $832 $0

24 7 2 10 9 8 11 15 18
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dropped 24 7 2 10 9 8 11 15 18
Not Qualified for Tourney 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
44 11 2 9 22 16 12 25 29
52 17 6 31 14 16 32 35 43

46% 39% 25% 23% 61% 50% 27% 42% 40%

8 Ball Breaks
Games Won
Games Lost

% of Games Won

Table Runs

Total Points
Individual Average
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Byes

Total Weeks Played


